
KEYSTONE
RV COIVIPANY

P.O. Box 2OOO Goshen, lN 46527-2000

$erialNumber: SV504808
VIN: 4YDFCGL2XSV504808
Sales order 6049405

Product Year: 2025
Model: CG24RDS25

lnterior: Driftwood

Cougar 24RDS - Fifth llVheel Base price: 48,615

Decor - Cougar 2025 - Drifiwood
Professional Grade Camping Pkg
Towing d Confidence Pkg Plus ABS

Cougar lnnovation Package

Climate Guard Protection Package
Fireplace

Equipment List
0

6,000
3,000

2,250
600
525

Electric 4 Point Leveling System

Solar Flex Protect

Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf
Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold

RVIA $eal - Go Camping

3,000

570
0

375
158

0

Total Options: 16,4t6

Man ufactu rer Suggesfed Retail Price

ShipTo : D & D RV CenterLLC
806 Stanley
Helena, MT 59601

Base price:
TotalOptions

Discount:

48,615
16,478
.6,000

Total: 59,093

Destination and Prep Charge JIJ L
Total M$RP | 6r/,) {'

The cunent MSRP fsr this model is conposed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount
and is established based on curent market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing tinancing,
ralher, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.



WE ARE MONTANA'S LARGEST COUGAR DEALER WITH MONTANA'S
LOWEST COUGAR PRICES!

OUR NO HASSLE PRICES ARE OUT THE DOOR WITH NO OTHER FEES OR
CHARGES.

UPGRADE TO 2 DRAGONFLY HEATED LITHIUM BATTERIES AND VICTRON
SMARTSHUNT BATTERY MONITOR FOR $2,499.

This Keystone Cougar Half-Ton fifth wheet 24RDS includes these options:

. Driftwood lnterior Decor

. 2 RV Deep Cycle Batteries

. solar FIex protect220 watt Expandable solar package

. $950 ln Store Parts Credit. Professional Grade Camping package

. Towing With Confidence package

. Cougar lnnovation package

. Climate Guard protection package

. Fireplace

. Electric 4 point Leveling System. 12 Volt 10 Cubic Foot Fridge. Theater Seats ln place Of iri Fold Sofa. U-Shaped Dinette

. Wardrobe Slide. LED HDTV
. Large Slide

N5C4808


