

P.O. Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527-2000

Serial Number: SV504808

Product Year: 2025

Interior: Driftwood

VIN:

4YDFCGL2XSV504808

Sales order

6049465

Cougar 24RDS - Fifth Wheel

Base price:

48,615

	F !	11-4		
	Equipment	LIST		
Decor - Cougar 2025 - Driftwood	0	Electric 4 Point Leveling System		3,000
Professional Grade Camping Pkg	6,000	Solar Flex Protect		570
Towing w/ Confidence Pkg Plus ABS	3,000	Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf		0
Cougar Innovation Package	2,250	Theater Seats IPO Tri Fold		375
Climate Guard Protection Package	600	RVIA Seal - Go Camping		158
Fireplace	525			0
			Total Options:	16,4

Model: CG24RDS25

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To: D & D RV Center LLC

806 Stanley Helena, MT 59601

Base price:

48,615

Total Options

16,478

Discount:

-6,000

Total:

59,093

Destination and Prep Charge 5232

Total MSRP: 643 25

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, and standard discount and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financing, rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may vary.

WE ARE MONTANA'S LARGEST COUGAR DEALER WITH MONTANA'S LOWEST COUGAR PRICES!

OUR NO HASSLE PRICES ARE OUT THE DOOR WITH NO OTHER FEES OR CHARGES.

UPGRADE TO 2 DRAGONFLY HEATED LITHIUM BATTERIES AND VICTRON SMARTSHUNT BATTERY MONITOR FOR \$2,499.

This Keystone Cougar Half-Ton fifth wheel 24RDS includes these options:

- · Driftwood Interior Decor
- 2 RV Deep Cycle Batteries
- Solar Flex Protect 220 Watt Expandable Solar Package
- \$350 In Store Parts Credit
- Professional Grade Camping Package
- Towing With Confidence Package
- Cougar Innovation Package
- Climate Guard Protection Package
- Fireplace
- Electric 4 Point Leveling System
- 12 Volt 10 Cubic Foot Fridge
- Theater Seats In Place Of Tri Fold Sofa
- U-Shaped Dinette
- Wardrobe Slide
- LED HDTV
- · Large Slide

N5C4808

